
2020 Yeshiva University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 24, 2021)

 
 

Overall Record: 0-1   Conf: 0-0Home: 0-0Away: 0-1Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (8), Opp (7)   DPs Turned: Team (0), Opp (0)   IBB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Picked Off: Tannenbaum (1)
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (1)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Totals , Opp (1)   SBA/ATT: Totals (16-16), Jacobs (8-8), Tannenbaum (8-8)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
24 Kreisberg, David .500 1-1 4 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 .750 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 2 0 1 .667
22 Kirsch, Mordy .500 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 .500 0 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
10 Rosenfield, Yosef .333 1-1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 .333 0 0 0 0 .333 0 0 1-1 3 0 0 1.000
3 Hanelin, David .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .250 0 0 0-0 3 0 0 1.000
18 Malech, Alex .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 .250 0 0 0-0 1 1 1 .667
2 Baly, Zachary .000 1-1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 3 1 0 1.000
32 Blonder, Judah .000 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
9 Braun, Avi .000 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 .667 0 0 0-0 4 0 0 1.000
23 Tannenbaum, S.J. .000 1-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 .500 0 0 0-0 1 1 1 .667

51 Salovey, Aryeh
1.00

0 1-1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 2.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 1 0 0 1.000
26 Kalish, Joey .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
11 Hanelin, Justin .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
99 Baker, Maxwell .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
1 Stuart, Moshe .000 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .192 1-1 26 3 5 2 0 0 2 7 .269 7 0 13 0 .364 0 0 1-1 18 3 3 .875
Opponents .375 1-1 24 17 9 3 1 0 13 14 .583 12 2 2 0 .548 4 0 8-8 21 5 1 .963

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
14 Marks, Menachem 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
22 Kirsch, Mordy 6.75 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0
13 Jacobs, Rafi 27.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 2.2 5 10 8 5 0 2 0 0 .455 2 2 0 3 0
26 Kalish, Joey 32.40 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.2 4 6 6 4 0 1 1 0 .500 0 0 0 1 0
Totals 22.50 0-1 4 1 0 0 0 6.0 9 17 15 12 2 3 1 0 .375 4 2 0 4 0
Opponents 2.57 1-0 6 1 0 0 0 7.0 5 3 2 7 13 2 0 0 .192 2 0 0 0 0



2020 Yeshiva University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Mar 24, 2021)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
2 Baly, Zachary 4 3 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Braun, Avi 4 4 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
3 Hanelin, David 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Rosenfield, Yosef 3 3 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
51 Salovey, Aryeh 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
24 Kreisberg, David 3 2 0 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Malech, Alex 3 1 1 1 .667 0 0 0 — 0 0
23 Tannenbaum, S.J. 3 1 1 1 .667 0 8 0 1.000 0 0
22 Kirsch, Mordy 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Kalish, Joey 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Marks, Menachem 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Hanelin, Justin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
99 Baker, Maxwell 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
32 Blonder, Judah 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
1 Stuart, Moshe 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Jacobs, Rafi 0 0 0 0 .000 0 8 0 1.000 0 0
Totals 24 18 3 3 .875 0 8 0 1.000 0 0
Opponents 27 21 5 1 .963 0 1 0 1.000 1 0


